
¥192,700

¥38,200

¥34,400

RADIATORS & SUPPORTS

¥170,800

N-L232 H 430 x L 200 x P 35

¥139,000

N-L235

N-L114

N-L115

N-L113

N-L122

¥51,500

N-L123

N-L120

code description
希望小売価格

（税別）

NEW-LINE R-OK MAX RADIATOR

PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SCREEN AND WATER RECOVERY

NEW-LINE RS MAX RADIATOR

PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SCREEN AND WATER RECOVERY

NEW-LINE BIG MAX RADIATOR

PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SCREEN AND WATER RECOVERY

N-L233 H 430 x L 240 x P 35

H 430 x L 290 x P 35

SCREEN FOR R-OK MODEL

SCREEN FOR RS MODEL

SCREEN FOR BIG MODEL

SUPPORTS FOR R-OK MODEL

SUPPORTS FOR RS MODEL

SUPPORTS FOR BIG MODEL
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¥4,100

N-L126-RD

EM-02 H 435 x L 290 x P 40

N-L140

¥33,900
EM-04

¥98,300

N-L125

N-L124

N-L139

N-L119

EM-01 H 435 x L 250 x P 40

¥94,000

¥10,600

¥6,100

¥13,800

¥2,000

¥2,400

¥10,800

N-L129

N-L126-BL

ENG-LWRADDD2  

¥4,700

DD2 RADIATOR SUPPORTS

ENG-HGHRADDD2  

¥5,700

DD2 LOW RADIATOR SUPPORT

NEW-LINE ALUMINIUM RADIATOR CAP

NEW -LINE RADIATORS SILENT-BLOCK

NEW-LINE RADIATOR SCREWS KIT

NEW-LINE RADIATOR DEFLECTOR

NEW-LINE SCREEN RADIATOR SCREWS KIT

SILICON PIPE (DOUBLE BEND)

EM-01 MEDIUM MODEL RADIATOR

PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SCREEN AND WATER RECOVERY

EM-02 SUPERIOR MODEL RADIATOR

PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SCREEN AND WATER RECOVERY

NEW LINE BLUE RECOVERY TANK

NEW LINE  RED RECOVERY TANK

PROVIDED WITH CLAMP

SCREEN FOR EM-01 MEDIUM MODEL

SCREEN FOR EM-02 SUPERIOR MODEL

EM-01 MEDIUM MODELS SUPPORTS KIT

EM-02 SUPERIOR MODELS SUPPORTS KIT

code description
希望小売価格

（税別）

DD2 HIGH RADIATOR SUPPORT

EM-05
¥41,700

EM-06

EM-03
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