

RADIATORS & SUPPORTS				
code	description		<i>希望小売価格 (税別)</i>	
N-L232	NEW-LINE R-OK MAX RADIATOR PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SOREEN A	<u> </u>		¥139,000
N-L233	NEW-LINE RS MAX RADIATOR	H 430 x L 240 x P 35 ND WATER RECOVERY		¥170,800
N-L235	NEW-LINE BIG MAX RADIATOR	H 430 x L 290 x P 35 ND WATER RECOVERY		¥192,700



N-L113 N-L114 N-L115	SCREEN FOR R-OK MODEL SCREEN FOR RS MODEL SCREEN FOR BIG MODEL	¥38,200
N-L120	SUPPORTS FOR R-OK MODEL	¥34,400
N-L122 N-L123	SUPPORTS FOR RS MODEL SUPPORTS FOR BIG MODEL	¥51,500



	#		
NEW LINE RED RECOVERY TANK		R.,	
PROVIDED WITH CLAMP			¥4,100
NEW-LINE ALUMINIUM RADIATOR CAP	30 Mg.	• • • •	¥13,800
NEW -LINE RADIATORS SILENT-BLOCK	Howels	Rents	¥2,000
NEW-LINE RADIATOR SCREWS KIT	B	4444	¥2,400
NEW-LINE RADIATOR DEFLECTOR		000000	¥10,800
NEW-LINE SCREEN RADIATOR SCREWS KIT	6 (0		¥6,100
SILICON PIPE (DOUBLE BEND)		22	¥10,600
	PROVIDED WITH CLAMP NEW-LINE ALUMINIUM RADIATOR CAP NEW -LINE RADIATORS SILENT-BLOCK NEW-LINE RADIATOR SCREWS KIT NEW-LINE RADIATOR DEFLECTOR NEW-LINE SCREEN RADIATOR SCREWS KIT	PROVIDED WITH CLAMP NEW-LINE ALUMINIUM RADIATOR CAP NEW -LINE RADIATORS SILENT-BLOCK NEW-LINE RADIATOR SOREWS KIT NEW-LINE RADIATOR DEFLECTOR NEW-LINE SOREEN RADIATOR SCREWS KIT	PROVIDED WITH CLAMP NEW-LINE ALUMINIUM RADIATOR CAP NEW-LINE RADIATORS SILENT-BLOCK NEW-LINE RADIATOR SCREWS KIT NEW-LINE RADIATOR DEFLECTOR NEW-LINE SCREEN RADIATOR SCREWS KIT

EM-01	EM-01 MEDIUM MODEL RADIATOR PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SCREEN AN	H 435 x L 250 x P 40 ID WATER RECOVERY	¥94,000
EM-02	EM-02 SUPERIOR MODEL RADIATOR PROVIDED WITH SUPPORTS, SCREEN AN		¥98,300
EM-03 EM-04	SCREEN FOR EM-01 MEDIC		¥33,900
EM-05 EM-06	EM-01 MEDIUM MODELS SU EM-02 SUPERIOR MODELS SU		¥41,700

DD2 RADIATOR SUPPORTS				
code	description	<i>希望小売価格</i> <i>(税別)</i>		
ENG-HGHRADDD2	DD2 HIGH RADIATOR SUPPORT		¥5,700	
ENG-LWRADDD2	DD2 LOW RADIATOR SUPPORT		¥4,700	